
SLK 1
13,5 m2

traphal

7.52
3.90

7.52
3.90

7.52
3.90

7.52
3.90

Be
st

aa
nd

e 
de

ur
 - 

te
 b

eh
ou

de
n

SLK 2
13,8 m2

W
M

 +
D

K

ba
dk

am
er

7,
9 

m
2

17.14

Deur 83x215

Be
st

aa
nd

e 
de

ur
 - 

te
 b

eh
ou

de
n

sc
ho

uw
 - 

te
 b

eh
ou

de
n

sc
ho

uw
 - 

te
 b

eh
ou

de
n

RW

W
C

+2
W

C
+2

SA
N

+2

A

332

42
1

198

153

271

48
2

254

31
2

90

A'

7.16

brandladder 
tegen achtergevel

RW

5.95

6.40
3.90

6.40
3.90

B'

B

PLAN +1
NIEUW      
1:100

ZIE BIJZONDERE
VOORWAARDE(N)


	BA_HUID_P_N_01
	Zichtvenster-36


